
2.Intern. Jürgen Kienzler Gedächtnisturnier

Furtwangen, 17.07.04

Klasse

D-Jugend, Freistil
Listenführer Edgar Ganter Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonas Fleig AV Hardt
2:50

02
0:35

03
 0  0  0  7 0 8.

2 Andreas Dreher SV Dürbheim
SS 14:7

41
PS 9:7

34
0:40

03
 2  7  0 23 0 4.II

3 Alexander Sauer ASV Urloffen
SS 8:0

44
SS 6:0

41
SS 10:0

42
 3 12  0 24 0 2.I

4 Achim Lorenzer KSV Linzgau-Taisersdorf
1:00

03
4:00

12
 0  1  0  7 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Dimitrij Simagin ASV Urloffen
SS 6:0

42
SS 7:0

43
 2  8  0 13 0 1.I

2 Michael Widmayer TSV Ehningen
0:35

01
PS 10:6

34
SS 6:2

43
 2  7  0 16 0 3.II

3 Kevin Heine KSV Vöhrenbach
SS 5:6

44
0:50

01
1:11

02
 1  4  0  7 0 5.III

4 Jonas Kammerer SV Triberg
1:45

03
4:00

12
 0  1  0 12 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Andreas Dreher - Alexander Sauer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Michael Widmayer - Kevin Heine

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Achim Lorenzer KSV Linzgau-Taisersdorf 0 6.00:35

Pool B 3 Kevin Heine KSV Vöhrenbach 4 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Andreas Dreher SV Dürbheim 0 4.01:10

Pool B 2 Michael Widmayer TSV Ehningen 4 3.SS 0:10

Pool A 3 Alexander Sauer ASV Urloffen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Dimitrij Simagin ASV Urloffen 3 1.PS 5:10
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